## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 208

March 25, 1999 - Offered by Representative Montgomery.

- **1.** Page 2, line 8: delete "indicates" and substitute "states".
- **2.** Page 2, line 10: delete "indicated" and substitute "specific".
- **3.** Page 2, line 11: delete "indicated" and substitute "specific".
- 5 (END)